Edgar Filing: Cox Christopher K - Form 4

Cox Christ Form 4	opher K										
December	11, 2017										
FOR	M 4	~~.~~~~								OMB A	PPROVAL
	UNITED) STATES				AND EX 1, D.C. 2			OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check if no lo subject Sectior Form 4 Form 5 obligat may co	rsuant to S (a) of the F	Section Public U	SE 16(a) Utility	CU of t Ho	RITIES he Secur lding Co	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Sectior	Expires: Estimated burden hou response	urs per			
<i>See</i> Instruction 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 1(b).											
(Print or Type	e Responses)										
Cox Christopher K Sy			2. Issu Symbol Facebo			nd Ticker	or Tra	ding	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date	of Earli	lest 7	- Fransactio	n		(Check	c all applicabl	e)
				nth/Day/Year))7/2017					Director X Officer (give below) Chief		% Owner Ier (specify er
	(Street)		4. If An	nendme	nt, I	Date Origin	nal		6. Individual or Joi	int/Group Fili	ng(Check
Filed(M MENLO PARK, CA 94025									Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Ta	ble I - N	Non	Derivativ	e Sec	urities Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficia	lly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution I any	ed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A				(D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(mout. I)	
Class A Common Stock	12/07/2017			S <u>(1)</u>		7,303	D	\$	7 48,407	D	
Class A Common Stock	12/07/2017			S <u>(1)</u>		8,697	D	\$ 177.1168 (<u>3)</u>	3 39,710	D	
Class A Common Stock	12/11/2017			G <u>(4)</u>	V	7,700	D	\$ 0	32,010	D	
Class A Common									200,000	Ι	By Christopher

Edgar Filing: Cox Christopher K - Form 4

	K. Cox 2017 Annuity Trust (5) By Remainder Interest Trust Created Under The 28,816 I Christopher K. Cox 2009 Annuity Trust Dated 5/29/2009 (6) Trust Dated 5/29/2009 (6) SEC 1474 (9-02) Christopher K. Cox 2009 Annuity Trust Dated 5/29/2009 (6)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Security or Exercise any (Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) Derivative Security Security	4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and 8. Price of 9. 1 TransactionNumber Expiration Date Amount of Derivative Derivative (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4) Acquired (A) or Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Amount Of (D) Amount O
	Date ExercisableExpiration Dateor TitleNumber ofCodeV(A)(D)Shares
Reporting Owners	

' un g

Reporting Owner Nat	me / Address
---------------------	--------------

Relationships Director 10% Owner Officer

Chief Product Officer

Other

Cox Christopher K C/O FACEBOOK, INC.

Reporting Owners

1601 WILLOW ROAD MENLO PARK, CA 94025

Signatures

/s/ Michael Johnson as attorney-in-fact for Christopher K. Cox

12/11/2017

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The sales reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the holder.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$175.97 to \$176.96 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the

(2) staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

The reported price in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$176.98 to \$177.38 per share, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the

- (3) staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon written request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- (4) Represents shares of Class A Common Stock that were donated as a gift. The reporting person does not exercise voting or investment control, directly or indirectly, over the donated shares following this transfer.
- (5) Shares held of record by Christopher K. Cox, Trustee of The Christopher K. Cox 2017 Annuity Trust u/a/d 10/24/2017.

Shares held of record by Visra Vichit-Vadakan, Trustee of the Remainder Interest Trust under the Christopher K. Cox 2009 Annuity Trust u/a/d 5/29/2009, the beneficiaries of which include the reporting person's children. The reporting person's spouse is trustee of the trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares, and the filing of this report is not an admission that the

reporting person is the beneficial owner of these shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

(6)